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HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U04520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04520005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E04520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2104520005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S01020005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01120005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01320005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S01420005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01520005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S01600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01620005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01720005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S02000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02020005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S02100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S02120005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02320005A; 5
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S02400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02420005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02520005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S02600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02620005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02720005A; i
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03020005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S03100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03120005A; 5
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S03300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03320005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03420005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S03500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03520005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S03600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03620005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S03700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03720005A; P
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S04000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04020005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04120005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04320005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S04400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04420005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S04500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04520005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04620005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S04700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04720005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01020005A; i
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01120005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01320005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01420005A; E
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HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01520005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01620005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U01720005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02020005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02120005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02320005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02420005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U02500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02520005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02620005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U02700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U02720005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U03000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03020005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03120005A; 5
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03320005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03420005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03520005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U03620005A; i
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03720005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U04000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04020005A; 5
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U04100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04120005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04320005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U04400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04420005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U04500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04600005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U04620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04700005A; P
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1U04720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01000005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01100005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1Y01120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01300005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1Y01320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01400005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01500005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1Y01520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01600005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1Y01620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01700005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1Y01720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1Y02000005A; i
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1Y02020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02100005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1Y02120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1Y02300005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1Y02320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02400005A; E
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PC-1Y02420005A; HP
PC-1Y02520005A; HP
PC-1Y02620005A; HP
PC-1Y02720005A; HP
PC-1Y03020005A; HP
PC-1Y03120005A; HP
PC-1Y03320005A; HP
PC—1Y03420005A; HP
PC-1Y03520005A; HP
PC-1Y03620005A; HP
PC-1Y03720005A; HP
PC—1Y04020005A; HP
PC-1Y04120005A; HP
PC-1Y04320005A; HP
PC-1Y04420005A; HP
PC—1Y04520005A; HP
PC-1Y04620005A; HP
PC—1Y04720005A; HP
PC—2A01020005A; HP
PC-2A01120005A; HP
PC-2A01320005A; HP
PC—2A01420005A; HP
PC—2A01520005A; HP
PC—2A01620005A; HP
PC—2A01720005A; HP
PC—2A02020005A; HP
PC—2A02120005A; HP
PC—2A02320005A; HP
PC—2A02420005A; HP
PC—2A02520005A; HP
PC—2A02620005A; HP
PC—2A02720005A; HP
PC—2A03020005A; HP
PC—2A03120005A; HP
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PC—1Y02500005A ;
PC—-1Y02600005A ;
PC-1Y02700005A ;
PC—1Y03000005A ;
PC-1Y03100005A ;
PC-1Y03300005A ;
PC—1Y03400005A ;
PC—1Y03500005A ;
PC-1Y03600005A ;
PC—1Y03700005A ;
PC—1Y04000005A ;
PC-1Y04100005A ;
PC—1Y04300005A ;
PC—1Y04400005A ;
PC-1Y04500005A ;
PC—1Y04600005A ;
PC—1Y04700005A ;
PC—2A01000005A ;
PC—2A01100005A ;
PC—2A01300005A ;
PC—2A01400005A ;
PC—2A01500005A ;
PC—2A01600005A ;
PC—2A01700005A ;
PC—2A02000005A ;
PC—2A02100005A ;
PC—2A02300005A ;
PC—2A02400005A ;
PC—2A02500005A ;
PC—2A02600005A ;
PC—2A02700005A ;
PC—2A03000005A ;
PC—2A03100005A ;
PC—2A03300005A ;
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HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-2A03320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03400005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03500005A; !
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-2A03520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03600005A; -
]

HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03700005A; !
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04000005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04100005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04300005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04400005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04500005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04620005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04720005A; :
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01020005A; :
n

HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2E01100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01120005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01320005A; -
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2E01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01420005A; !
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01520005A; i
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01620005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01720005A; 5
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-2E02000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02020005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02120005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02320005A; E
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02420005A; .
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2E02500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-2E02520005A; -
EiEHIN : 100-240Vac, 4.5A, 50-60Hz; 100-240Vac, 2. 3A, 50-60Hz; 100-240Vac, 3. 1A, 50-60Hz; -
100-240Vac, 6A, 50-60Hz (BERIZZR: 1 4%) .
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CERTIFICATE OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
CHINA CERTIFICATE FOR ENERGY CONSERVATION PRODUCT

CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC22701336124 Valid from: Mar.24,2022
Valid until: Mar.23,2027

NAME AND REGISTERED Hongfujin precision industry (wuhan) Co., Ltd.

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT  Foxconn technological park,1#2nd GuangGu Road,Donghu new technology development
district, Wuhan City,Hubei Province,China

BRAND NAME hp

NAME AND REGISTERED e
ADDRESS OF THE 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, Delaware 19801, County of New Castle, USA
MANUFACTURER

NAME AND LOCATION Hongfujin precision industry (wuhan) Co., Ltd.
OF THE FACTORY FOXCONN TECHNOLOGY GROUP.1 ST RD 2 OF GUANG GU ADVANCED.NEW TECHNOLOGY

PRODUCT NAME, Micro Computer
MODEL AND SPECIFICATION See Appendix, Energy Efficiency Grade: 1

THE STANDARDS AND GB 28380-2012
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS

FOR THE PRODUCTS

TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES

Product Testing + Initial Factory Inspection + Follow up Factory Inspection

This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of CQC31-045201-2012.

The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the
expiry date.
Accredited by China National Accreditation Service for Conformity Assessment CNAS C001-P

e

CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE

http://www. cgc. com. cn Section 9, No. 188, Nansihuan Xilu, Beijing 100070 P.R.China Tel: +86 10 83886666




CERTIFICATE OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
CHINA CERTIFICATE FOR ENERGY CONSERVATION PRODUCT

CERTIFICATE NO. : CQC22701336124 page 1 of 3
paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U04520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2E04520005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2104520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S01020005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S01100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S01300005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—-1S01320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S01420005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01600005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S01720005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02100005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02320005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02500005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S02620005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC-1S02700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1502720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S03000005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03120005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S03300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S03400005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S03420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S03520005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S03600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S03620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S03700005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S03720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1S04000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1S04020005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04300005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04420005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04600005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1S04720005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01100005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01320005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01500005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01620005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U01720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02000005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02120005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02400005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02500005A ; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02520005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02700005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U02720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03000005A ; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03020005A ;

http://www. cgc. com. cn Section 9, No. 188, Nansihuan Xilu, Beijing 100070 P.R.China Tel: +86 10 83886666




CERTIFICATE OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
CHINA CERTIFICATE FOR ENERGY CONSERVATION PRODUCT

CERTIFICATE NO. : CQC22701336124 page 2 of 3
paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1U03300005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U03400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1U03420005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1U03600005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1U03700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1U03720005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04100005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04320005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04500005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04700005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1U04720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01020005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01300005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC—1Y01320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01420005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01600005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1Y01620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1Y01720005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC-1Y02000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-1Y02100005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-1Y02120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02320005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PG—1Y02400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG—1Y02500005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02620005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y02720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03000005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03120005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03400005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03520005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03700005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y03720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04020005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04300005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04420005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04600005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—1Y04720005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01100005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01320005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A01500005A ;
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CERTIFICATE OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
CHINA CERTIFICATE FOR ENERGY CONSERVATION PRODUCT

CERTIFICATE NO. : CQC22701336124 page 3 of 3
paper:

This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.

HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A01520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A01600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A01620005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC-2A01700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A01720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A02000005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A02020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A02100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A02120005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A02320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A02400005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02520005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02700005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A02720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03020005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A03120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03300005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03420005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A03600005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC-2A03620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A03700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A03720005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2A04100005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A04320005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC-2A04400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A04500005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G Desktop PC=2A04600005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2A04620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2A04700005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG=2A04720005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2EQ1000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PG-2E01020005A;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01100005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01300005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01320005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01420005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01500005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01520005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01600005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2EQ1620005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2EQ1700005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E01720005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02000005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02020005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02100005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02120005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02300005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02320005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02400005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02420005A; HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC—2E02500005A ;
HP Pro Tower 200 G9 Desktop PC-2E02520005A; (Energy Efficiency Grade: 1) ;

Input: 100-240Vac, 4.5A, 50-60Hz; 100-240Vac, 2.3A, 50-60Hz; 100-240Vac, 3.1A, 50-60Hz; 100-240Vac, 6A, 50-60Hz
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